

City of Goleta

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 20-376 | Version: | 1 | Name: | | |
|----------------|--|----------|---|---------------|--------------|--------|
| Туре: | Consent Item | | | Status: | Agenda Ready | |
| File created: | 10/9/2020 | | | In control: | City Council | |
| On agenda: | 10/20/2020 | | | Final action: | | |
| Title: | Resolutions to Allow for the Opening of Restaurants, Gyms, Fitness Centers, Movie Theaters, and Playgrounds | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | City Council | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. Action By | 1 | | Act | ion | Result |

- A. Adopt Resolution No. 20- __, entitled, "A Resolution of the City Council of Goleta, California, to Suspend Part of Resolution 20-18 to Allow for the Opening of Restaurants, Gyms, Fitness Centers, and Movie Theaters."
- B. Adopt Resolution No. 20- ___, entitled, "A Resolution of the City Council of Goleta, California, to Suspend Part of Resolution 20-18 to Allow for the Opening of Playgrounds."

Michael Jenkins, City Attorney Winnie Cai, Assistant City Attorney